Sandwiches

* Please add £1.00 to all sandwiches to eat in

All of our sandwiches can be made on white or granary
sliced bread, wrap, bagel, ciabatta or baguette

Chicken & Chorizo with homemade chilli mayo
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado with mayo

Halloumi & Sun Blushed Tomato with pesto

Tuna Mayo with cucumber

Prawn & Avocado in Marie Rose sauce

Coronation Chicken

Cheese & Chutney mature cheddar &red onion chutney (V)
Hummus & Falafel with sweet chilli sauce (V)

Ham Salad honey roast ham, mustard and salad

Egg Mayo with tomato and rocket (V)

Chicken & Avocado with lemon mayo and mixed leaves
Turkey & Stuffing with cranberry sauce

Smoked Salmon with cream cheese and lemon juice
Mozzarella & Avocado with vine tomato (V)
Chicken & Pesto with sun blushed tomato
Crispy Bacon

Bacon & Fried Egg

Sausage & Fried Egg

Sausage, Bacon & Fried Egg

Sausage & Onion Chutney

Veggie Sausage & Onion Chutney (V)

Chicken & Bacon with mayo

BLT with crispy bacon, garlic mayo, mixed leaves & tomato

Turkey Club triple decker with turkey, crispy bacon,
cheese and salad

Toasted

All of our toasties can be made on your choice of
ciabatta, granary or white sliced bread.

Chicken & Mozzarella with Pesto

Goat's Cheese with sun blush tomato & onion chutney (V)
Cheddar & Honey Roast Ham

Brie & Cranberry (V)

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Tuna & Cheddar Melt

Chorizo & Mozzarella

Mozzarella with Tomato & Basil (V)

£4.75
£5.10
£4.95
£4.45
£5.10
£4.45
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.75
£4.50
£5.00
£4.55
£4.95
£4.20
£4.60
£4.60
£5.10
£4.55
£4.45
£4.75
£4.50
£5.65

£5.15
£5.10
£5.15
£4.65
£5.10
£5.10
£5.00
£4.65




