Sandwiches

Sanawiches	
* Please add £1.00 to all sandwiches to eat in	
All of our sandwiches can be made on white or granary sliced bread, wrap, bagel, ciabatta or baguette	
Chicken & Chorizo with homemade chilli mayo	£4.75
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado with mayo	£5.10
Halloumi & Sun Blushed Tomato with pesto	£4.95
Tuna Mayo with cucumber	£4.45
Prawn & Avocado in Marie Rose sauce	£5.10
Coronation Chicken	£4.45
Cheese & Chutney mature cheddar & red onion chutney (V)	£4.30
Hummus & Falafel with sweet chilli sauce (V)	£4.50
Ham Salad honey roast ham, mustard and salad	£4.50
Egg Mayo with tomato and rocket (V)	£4.20
Chicken & Avocado with lemon mayo and mixed leaves	£4.75
Turkey & Stuffing with cranberry sauce	£4.50
Smoked Salmon with cream cheese and lemon juice	£5.00
Mozzarella & Avocado with vine tomato (V)	£4.55
Chicken & Pesto with sun blushed tomato	£4.95
Crispy Bacon	£4.20
Bacon & Fried Egg	£4.60
Sausage & Fried Egg	£4.60
Sausage, Bacon & Fried Egg	£5.10
Sausage & Onion Chutney	£4.55
Veggie Sausage & Onion Chutney (∨)	£4.45
Chicken & Bacon with mayo	£4.75
BLT with crispy bacon, garlic mayo, mixed leaves & tomato	£4.50
Turkey Club triple decker with turkey, crispy bacon, cheese and salad	£5.65
Toasted	
All of our toasties can be made on your choice of ciabatta, granary or white sliced bread.	
Chicken & Mozzarella with Pesto	£5.15
Goat's Cheese with sun blush tomato & onion chutney (V)	£5.10
Cheddar & Honey Roast Ham	£5.15
Brie & Cranberry (V)	£4.65
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.10
Tuna & Cheddar Melt	£5.10
Chorizo & Mozzarella	£5.00
Mozzarella with Tomato & Basil (V)	£4.65